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Name
10 Bitter, Marcel
12 Patzold, Andreas
14 Resch, Alexander
16 Bitter, Martin
16 Beyer, Willy

Bezeichnung
LG
LP
LP
LP
LP

Klasse
He |
He Il
He lll
He IV
He IV

Verein

Reinhardshausen
Reinhardshausen
Reinhardshausen
Reinhardshausen
Reinhardshausen

Ort

Lohlbach

Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen

Datum
23.02.2024
19.02.2024
19.02.2024
19.02.2024
19.02.2024

Zeit

19.30
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00

Stand
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